
   SUNDAY SCHOOL PROGRAM 
 CALENDAR 2013-2014 

 
Sunday School starts at 9:30 a.m. and ends after the 9:30 Mass 

 
September 8  Sunday School Classes begin 
September 15  Sunday School Classes 
September 22  Sunday School Classes 
September 29   Sunday School Classes  
 
October 6  Sunday School Classes 
October 13  Sunday School Classes 
October 20  Sunday School Classes 
October 27  Sunday School Classes 
 
November 3  Sunday School Classes 
November 10  Sunday School Classes 
November 17  Sunday School Classes 
November 24  Sunday School Classes 
 
December 1  NO CLASS (Thanksgiving Weekend) 
December 8  Sunday School Classes 
December 15             Sunday School Classes 
December 22  NO CLASS (Christmas Break) 
December 29  NO CLASS (Christmas Break) 
 
January 5  Sunday School Classes 
January 12  Sunday School Classes 
January 19  Sunday School Classes  
January 26   NO CLASS (Open House)  
 
February 2  Sunday School Classes 
February 9  Sunday School Classes 
February 16  Sunday School Classes 
February 23  Sunday School Classes 
 
March 2  Sunday School Classes 
March 9  Sunday School Classes  
March 16  Sunday School Classes 
March 23  NO CLASS (Spring Break) 
March 30   Sunday School Classes  
 
April 6   Sunday School Classes 
April 13  Sunday School Classes Last Class  

 
 


